Learn2Race deel 3, 23 maart 2024

Inschrijvingslijst per zwemmer - Alle wedstrijden

Aaron de Koter
Annika Fuchs
Chloe Bouhof
Dane Swagerman
Demira-Beau Riepe
Evi Koopman

Faye van Gulik
Gael Markus
Ginger de Grave
Giulliano Wolfgang
Guusje van Dijk
Jan-Willem van Dijk
Jayden Hali

Jaylen Zimmerman
Joris Holthuijsen
Julie Petiet

Lean Manck

Lily Wijngaarden
Lola van den Berg
Lotte Holthuijsen
Maarten Prins
Mats de Wit
Matthias Graafmans
Merlijn Molenaar
Mitchell Magnee
Nils Fuchs

Noah Graafmans
Quinn Dassen
Rover Luijf

Roy Brugman
Ruben Prins

Ryan de Grave
Saar de Jager
Sem Passenier
Stijn Streefkerk
Sylvie van Dijk

Yfke Boonstra
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201401385

20150080C25m vrije slag (3)
20150081250m vrije slag (4)
20150061€50m vrije slag (4)
2014AG  25m vrije slag (3)
20140097250m vrije slag (4)
20160047425m vrije slag (3)
2011AB  25m vrije slag (3)
201103066

20140021S50m vrije slag (4)
20140221C50m vrije slag (4)
20160027S25m vrije slag (3)
20140039350m vrije slag (4)
2009AA  25m vrije slag (3)
201500209

20140211250m vrije slag (4)
20160017125m vrije slag (3)
201103172

2016AF  25m vrije slag (3)
20140085250m vrije slag (4)
20150074325m vrije slag (3)
2016AE  25m vrije slag (3)
201201985

20120263150m vrije slag (4)
2010AB

2012AD  25m vrije slag (3)
201400601

2013AB  25m vrije slag (3)
2017AA  25m vrije slag (3)

20120269550m vrije slag (4)
20130139550m vrije slag (4)
20140150350m vrije slag (4)
20130165450m vrije slag (4)
20140022150m vrije slag (4)
201003603

20120330C50m vrije slag (4)
20140033850m vrije slag (4)

34.73
1:06.61
50.02
40.94
38.13
42.36
NT

36.53
49.56
33.68
42.33

NT

51.51
25.85

NT
46.55
33.70

NT

38.80

NT

31.26
36.29
1:00.74
44.12
57.61
40.24
45.69

48.71
40.73

25m rugslag (1)
50m rugslag (2)
50m rugslag (2)
25m rugslag (1)
50m rugslag (2)
25m rugslag (1)
25m rugslag (1)

50m rugslag (2)
50m rugslag (2)
25m rugslag (1)
50m rugslag (2)
25m rugslag (1)

50m rugslag (2)
25m rugslag (1)

25m rugslag (1)
50m rugslag (2)
25m rugslag (1)
25m rugslag (1)

50m rugslag (2)

25m rugslag (1)

25m rugslag (1)
25m rugslag (1)
50m rugslag (2)
50m rugslag (2)
50m rugslag (2)
50m rugslag (2)
50m rugslag (2)

50m rugslag (2)
50m rugslag (2)

29.87
1:01.74
58.05
NT
42.73
38.40
NT

46.90
1:06.61
48.34
45.09
NT

57.51
30.21

NT
51.74
32.90

NT

51.63

NT

NT

NT
1:04.91
51.74
NT
47.56
51.71

54.86
45.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to MSV-Zeemacht
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